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



1 Greenwood , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$749,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$775,000 MLS#: ML81519787
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:10/21/2015 DOM: 27
SqFt: 2,625 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/12/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.32 Acres X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Enjoy views of the Monterey Bay and city lights from this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home in the 
hills above Monterey. At 2600sf, there is enough room for everyone! New carpet, interior paint, 
appliances and more! There are forested views from the family room, dining room and master bedroom, 
bay views from the living room and kitchen. Possibilities abound! See attachment for PAS requirements 
and WFHM offer submittal information in MLS documents section.

798 Lottie , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$649,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$660,000 MLS#: ML81533394
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/27/2015 DOM: 10
SqFt: 1,447 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/06/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.11 Acres X St: Prescott
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Situated high above New Monterey sits this corner 5000 square foot lot home. Featuring 
Opened Beamed Ceilings throughout, Solar Heating, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths with a bonus room, outdoor 
deck and patio. Also tile, hardwood, carpet, indoor laundry, breakfast bar, dining area and large family 
room. Updated bathrooms and kithen. Ready to move in!

13 Via Ventura , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$635,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$585,000 MLS#: ML81521096
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/02/2015 DOM: 50
SqFt: 1,959 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/05/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres X St: San Bernabe
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Attention contractors/investors - This one is full of opportunity! Tons of potential for this 
house to be made charming once again. Fabulous location in prime Monterey neighborhood on a 
spacious lot. Trust sale.

7 Robertson , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$559,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$559,000 MLS#: ML81521955
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/09/2015 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,615 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/08/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres X St: Portola Drive
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Wonderful Del Rey Oaks home is being offered for sale for the first time in over 60 years! Well 
maintained 4 bd/2 ba home on a large, all flat parcel! Many recent upgrades including refinished 
hardwood floors, newer kitchen appliances, new light fixtures throughout, newer water heater, new 
electrical panel, newer comp shingle roof, and recent new paint inside and out! Oversize, all usable lot 
surrounding the home provides wonderful possibilities for expansion! Quite cul-de-sac location!

459 Hannon , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$499,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$510,000 MLS#: ML81533539
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:11/25/2015 DOM: 6
SqFt: 1,204 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/13/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.13 Acres X St: Toyon
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Lots of memories here in this charming Monterey home situated on a spacious corner lot. 3 
nice sized bedrooms and 1 full bath, spacious kitchen looks into living room/dining area and a great 
fenced back yard full of fruit trees! No garage but looks possible to add one if you wanted but there is 
plenty of off - street parking typically available.

50 Montsalas , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$375,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$390,000 MLS#: ML81534889
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:12/11/2015 DOM: 22
SqFt: 1,368 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/12/2016 HOA Fee: $430
Lot Size: 0.02 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Two bedroom, two bathroom home featuring a laundry room and fireplace. In need of a little 
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